Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*

ACC211 Prin of Acct I

ACC212 Prin of Acct II
ACC221 Intermed Accounting I
ACC222 Intermed Accounting II
ACC231 Cost Acct I

ADJ100 Sur Crim Justice
ADJ105 Juv Just Sys

ADJ107 Survey of Criminology
ADJ111 Law Enf Org Adm I
ADJ133 Ethics/Crim Just Prof
ADJ211 Crim Law Evi & Pro I
ADJ236 Prin Crim Invest
ART100 Art Appreciation
ART101 Hist & Appr of Art I
ART102 His & Appr of Art II
ART106 Hist of Modern Art
ART121 Drawing I

ART131 Fund of Design I
ART140 Intro Graphic Skl
ART150 Hist Film/Animation
ASL102 Am Sign Lang II
ASL201 Am Sign Lang III
ASL220 Comp Ling/ASL
BIO101 General Biology I
BIO101 General Biology I
BI0102 Gen Biology II
BIO102 Gen Biology II
BIO141 Hum Anatmy & Phys I
BIO141 Hum Anatmy & Phys I
BIO142 Human Anatmy & Phys II
BIO205 General Microbiology
BUS100 Intro to Business
BUS116 Entrepreneurship
BUS165 Small Business Mgmt
BUS200 Prin of Mgt

BUS205 Hum Res Mgmt
BUS205 Hum Res Mgt

BUS221 Business Statistics I
BUS222 Business Statistics II
BUS224 Statistical Analysis for Bus
BUS241 Bus Law I

BUS241 Business Law I
BUS280 Intro to Intl Bus
CHD120 Intro Early Ch Educ
CHD145 Tech Art, Music, Mvmt-Children
CHEM111 College Chem I
CHEM112 College Chemistry II
CHEM113 College Chem III
CHM101 Gen Chem I

CHM102 Gen Chem II

CHM111 College Chemistry I
CHM112 College Chem II

York College

ACC220 Financial Acct
ACC225 Managerial Acct
ACC320 Inter Accounting I
ACC325 Inter Accounting I1I
ACC225 Managerial Acct
CJA101 Intro Crim Justice
CJA1XX Juv Just Sys

CJA1XX Survey of Criminology
CJA234 Law Enforcement
CJA203 Ethical Issues/CJ]
CJA341 Criminal Procedure
CJA2XX Prin Crim Invest
ART101 Intro Art Apprec
ART101 Intro Art Apprec
ART1XX His & Appr of Art II
ART205 Survey West Art I
ART215 Drawing I

ART210 Design I

ART1XX Intro Graphic Skl
ART1XX Hist Film/Animation
CM1XX Am Sign Lang II
CM250 Adv Sign Language
CM2XX Comp Ling/ASL
BIO151 Biology I Lab
BIO150 Biology I

BIO152 Biology II

BIO153 Biology II Lab
BI0220 Human A/P 1
BIO1XX Hum Anatmy & Phys I
BIO222 Human A/P II
BIO230 Microbiology

BUS150 Intro to Business
ENT150 Intro Entrepreneur
ENT260 Ent/Small Bus Mgmt
MGT150 Prin of Management
MGT220 Human Resource Mgt
MGT220 Human Resource Mgt
QBA260 Business Statistics
QBA265 Business Stats II
QBA260 Data Driven Dec Making
BUS260 Legal Environment
BUS260 Legal Environment
IBS200 Internatl Business
EDU1XX Intro Early Ch Educ
EDU1XX Teach Art, Music, Mvmt-Childre
CHM134 Gen Chem I

CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHM1XX College Chem III
CHM134 Gen Chem I
CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHM134 Gen Chem I
CHM136 Gen Chem II
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Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*

CSC110
CSC130
CSC201
CST100
CST110
CST126
CST151
CST227
CST229
CST241
DAPR106
DIT121
EC0O201
EC0202
EDU200
EDU207
EDU207
EDU235
EGR120
ENG101
ENG111
ENG112
ENG125
ENG211
ENG211
ENG241
ENG242
ENG243
ENG247
ENG251
ENG252
ENG255
ENV121
FIN107
FIN215
FRE101
FRE201
FRE202
GEO200
GEO220
GOL105
GOL106
GOL111
HIM110
HIM111
HIM111
HIS101
HIS102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS121
HIS122

Intro to Computing
Scientific Programming
Computer Science I
Prin of Public Speaking
Intro to Communication
Interpersonal Comm
Film Apprec I

Bus & Prof Comm
Intercult Communicat
Intro to Directing I

Prin of Data Proc
Nutrition I

Prin of Macroeconomics
Prin of Microecon

Intro Teaching Profession
Human Growth & Development
Human Growth & Development
Hlth, Saf & Nut Educ
Intro to Engineering
Pract Writing I

College Composition I
College Composition II
Intro to Literature
Creative Writing I
Creative Writing I
Survey of American LitI
Survey of American Lit II
Surv of English Lit 1
Survey of Pop Culture
Surv World Lit I

Surv World Lit II

World Literature

Gen Environ Science I
Personal Finance

Fin Mgmt

Beg French I

Intermed French I
Intermediate French II
Intro to Phys Geog
World Reg Geog

Phys Geology

Historical Geology
Oceanography I

Intro to Human Pathology
Medical Terminology
Medical Terminology
Hist of West Civ I

Hist of West Civ II

Hist of World Civ I

Hist of World Civ II

U.S. History I

U.S. History II

Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

IFS105
CS1XX
CS2XX
CM212
CM1XX
CM329
FLM216
CM104
CM2XX
THE363
IFS1XX
NUR202
EC0200
ECO201
EDU2XX
PSY2XX
NUR201
EDU2XX
EGR1XX
WRT1XX
FCO105
WRT1XX
LIT200
WRT272
CRW272
LIT281
LIT282
LIT283
HUM2XX
LIT2XX
LIT200
LIT2XX
BIO1XX
BUS218
FIN2XX
FRN101
FRN201
FRN202
G2XX
G243
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
BIO1XX
BIO201
RT105
HIS101
HIS102
HIS121
HIS122
HIS111
HIS112

8/25/2023

Personal Computing
Scientific Programming
Computer Science I
Public Speaking

Intro to Communication
Interpersonal Comm
Intro to Film

Human Communicatn
Intercult Comm
Theatre Directing

Prin of Data Proc
Nutrition

Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro

Intro Teaching Profession
Human Growth & Development
Nursing HD/HC

Hlth, Saf & Nut Educ
Intro to Engineering
Pract Writing I
Rhetorical Comm
College Composition II
Perspectives/Lit

Intro Creative Wrt
Intro to Creative Writing
Amer Lit to 1885

Amer Lit after 1885
Ancient to Early Mod Brit Lit
Survey of Pop Culture
Surv World LitI

Intro Lit & Text Stud
World Literature

Gen Environ Sci I
Personal Finance

Fin Mgmt

Elem French I

Inter French I

Inter French II

Intro to Phys Geog
Intro Geography

Phys Geology

Historical Geology
Oceanography I

Intro to Human Pathology
Medical Terminology
Medical Terminology
Western Civ 1

Western Civ II

World History I

World History II
American Civ I
American Civ II
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Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*

HIS127
HIS241
HIS242
HLT105
HLT106
HLT141
HLT141
HLT250
HMS121
HUM259
IST117
ITD110
ITD132
ITD256
ITE115
ITE115
ITE170
ITE221
ITE221
ITN100
ITP100
LGL218
MATH118
MATH161
MATH162
MKT201
MKT216
MTH126
MTH151
MTH152
MTH157
MTH157
MTH157
MTH161
MTH163
MTH164
MTH164
MTH166
MTH173
MTH174
MTH241
MTH241
MTH241
MTH266
MTH271
MTH285
MTH288
MTH291
MUS101
MUS121
MUS122
MUS 140

Women in Amer Hist
Hist of Russia I

Hist of Russia II
Cardiopul Res

First Aid and Safety
Intro Med Termin
Intro Med Termin
General Pharmacology
Bas Couns Skills I
Greek Mythology
Intro Micro Software
Web Page Design I
Struct Query Language
Adv Database Mgmt
Intro Comp Appl/Con
Intro Comp Appl/Con
Multimedia Soft

PC Hardware & O/S Arch
PC Hdware & O/S Arch
Intro/Telecommunications
Software Design
Crim Law

Intro Tech Math I
College Math I
College Math II

Intro to Marketing
Retail Org/Mgt

Math Allied Hlth

Math for Lib Arts I
Math for Lib Arts II
Elem Statistics

Elem Statistics

Elem Statistics
PreCalculus
Precalculus I
Precalculus II
Precalculus II

Precalc with Trig

Calc Analytic Geo I
Calc/Analytic Geo II
Statistics I

Statistics I

Statistics I

Linear Albegra
Applied Calculus I
Linear Algebra
Discrete Math
Differential Equations
Basic Musicianship I
Music Appreciation
Music Appr II

Intro Recording Tech

Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

HIS390
HIS2XX
HIS325
RT1XX

SPM205
RT105

BIO201
BIO2XX
BEH1XX
HUM2XX
IFS105

IFS1XX
IFS285

IFS2XX
IFS100

IFS105

IFS1XX
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
CIA2XX
MAT108
MAT105
MAT1XX
MKT100
MKT230
MAT1XX
MAT1XX
MAT111
QBA260
MAT250
BEH260
MAT108
MAT108
MAT1XX
MAT108
MAT108
MAT171
MAT172
BEH260
MAT250
QBA260
MAT260
MAT120
MAT260
MAT235
MAT272
MUS 184
MUS200
MUS200
MUS 1XX

8/25/2023

Women in US History
Hist of Russia I

Hist of Russia/1861
Cardiopul Res
Responding/Emerg
Medical Terminology
Medical Terminology
Gen Pharmacology
Bas Couns Skills I
Greek Mythology
Personal Computing
Web Page Design I
Intro to Database
Adv Database Mgmt
Info Tech Competncy
Personal Computing
Multimedia Soft

PC Hardware & O/S Arch
PC Hdware & O/S Arch
Intro/Telecommunications
Software Design
Crim Law
Precalculus

College Algebra
College Math II

Prin Marketing
Retailing

Math Allied Hlth

Math for Lib Arts I
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Business Statistics
Statistics

Statistics
Precalculus
Precalculus
Precalculus II
Precalculus
Precalculus

Calculus I

Calculus II

Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics
Linear Algebra I
Applied Calculus
Linear Algebra I
Discrete Math

Diff Equations

Aural Skills I

Music Appreciation
Music Appreciation
Intro Recording Tech
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Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*

MUS140
MUS155
NAS125
NAS130
NAS150
NAS161
NAS162
PED109
PED111
PED111
PED116
PED121
PED133
PED135
PED150
PED160
PHI101
PHI111
PHI115
PHI227
PHY101
PHY150
PHY201
PHY202
PHY231
PLS120
PLS135
PLS136
PLS140
PLS211
PLS212
PLS241
PSY120
PSY201
PSY202
PSY230
PSY230
PSY231
PSY231
PSY235
RAD100
REL246
RTH120
S0C200
S0C201
S0C202
S0C215
S0C225
S0C247
SPA101
SPA102
SPA103

Intro Recording Tech
Applied Music-Wdwind
Meteorology
Elements of Astronomy
Human Biology
Health Sci I

Health Sci II

Yoga

Weight Training I
Weight Training I
Fitness and Wellness
Raquetball I

Golf I

Bowling I

Soccer

Modern Dance

Intro to Philosophy I
Logic I

Pract Reasoning
Bio-Med Ethics

Intro to Physics I
Elem of Astronomy
General Coll Phys I
Gen Coll Physics 11
General Univ Physics I
Intro to Political Science
Amer Nat Politics
State & Loc Politics
Intro to Comparative Politics
US Govtl

US Govt II
International Rel I
Human Relations
Intro to Psychology I
Intro to Psych II

Dev Psych

Dev Psych

Life Span Hum Dev I
Life Span Hum Dev I
Child Psychology
Intro to Rad & Prot
Christianity

Fund Theory-Respiratory Care

Prin Sociology

Intro to Sociology I
Intro to Sociology II
Sociology of the Family
Sociology of Gender
Death and Dying

Beg Spanish I

Beg Spanish II

Basic Spoken Span I

Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

CM336
MUS170
ESS1XX
ESS154
BIO1XX
BIO1XX
BIO1XX
PE163
PE119
PE118
PAW134
PE1XX
PE140
PE110
PE155
PE117
PHL221
PHL231
PHL1XX
PHL346
PHY110
ESS154
PHY110
PHY112
PHY160
PS1XX
PS141
PS242
PS260
PS101
PS142
PS302
PSY1XX
PSY100
PSY2XX
PSY2XX
NUR201
PSY2XX
NUR201
PSY221
NPE1XX
REL275
RT100
SO0C100
SOC100
SOC2XX
S0C225
S0OC360
SOC2XX
SPN101
SPN102
SPN1XX

8/25/2023

Audio Production II
Woodwind Ensemble
Meteorology
Intro/Astronomy
Biology Elect No Lab
Health Sci I

Health Sci II

Intro to Yoga
Physical Fitness
Physical Fitness
Concpts Phys Actvty
Raquetball I
Fundamentals/Golf
Beginning Bowling
Soccer

Modern Dance

Intro Philosophy
Logic

Pract Reasoning
Bioethics

Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
Intro/Astronomy
Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
Gen Phys:Elc/Magn
Eng Phys:Mechncs
Intro Pol Sci
American Governmnt
State/Local Govt
Comparative Politics
Amer Gov/Citizenship
Am Gov: Process/Pol
International Rel
Human Relations
General Psychology
Intro to Psych II
Dev Psych

Nursing HD/HC

Life Span Hum Dev I
Nursing HD/HC
Child/Adol Develop
Intro to Rad & Prot
Trad/Cult Chrstnty
Basic Sci Resp Ther
Intro Sociology
Intro Sociology
Intro Sociology II
The Family
Gender/Society
Death and Dying
Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II
Basic Spoken Span I
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Northern Virginia Cc Annandle*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Northern Virginia Cc Annandle* York College
SPA104 Basic Spoken Span II SPN1XX Basic Spoken Span II
SPA201 Inter Spanish I SPN201 Inter Spanish I
SPA202 Inter Spanish II SPN202 Inter Spanish II
SPD110 Intro to Speech Comm CcM104 Human Communicatn
SPD110 Intro to Speech Comm CM212 Public Speaking
SPD126 Interpers Comm CM1XX Interpers Comm
8/25/2023
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